Products

Latisse Eyelash Lengthener - $120.00/bottle

OBAGI C-Rx System

C-Rx Vitamin C Serum- $99.00
C-Rx Exfoliating Day Lotion - $§55.00
C-Rx Night Cream- $87.00

C-Rx Starfer Kit - $320.00

OBAGI NU-DERM

In a recent clinical study, the Obagi Nu-Derm System was proven to
be 2-3 times more effective than other commenly prescribed skin
care freatments.

Foaming Gel - $42.00

Toner - 542,00

Clear - $89.00

Exfoderm® & Exfoderm® Forte - $60.00

Blender® - $87.00

Tretinoin Cream .05% & 0.1% - $75.00

Healthy Skin Protection SPF 35 - $42.00

Elastiderm - $95.00

Full size kit - $405.00

Botox & Dysport
Botox gets rid of expression lines in forehead, glabella and crow's

feet. Dysport is a new Botox like product ($4.00 per unit).

Glabella
$12.00 per unit (21-27 average units used)

Forehead
$12.00 per unit (10-14 average units used)

Crows Feet
$12.00 per unit (24-32 average units used)

Restylane, Juvederm & Radiesse
Naselabial folds, lips, scars, facial lines end wrinkles.
$250.00-$600.00, pricing varies with freatment areas.

Glytone Body Products

Pricing available on site.

We also have a complete line of:

- Glytone

- Glo Therapeutics & Mineral makeup
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www.premieraestheticsandlasercenters.com

Hours

92:00am - 7:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
2:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 7:00pm
9:00am - 5:00pm
Appt by Request
Closed

Premie
and Laser Center

Rodney Lutz, MD

Donielle Wybel, C.A.C. &
Laser Technician

Park Place Office Suites
3410 Six Forks Rd.
Raleigh, NC 27609

919-571-0038

www.premieraestheticsandlasercenters.com



- IPL ' Chemical Peels

i Full Face - $350.00 | Improves texture, pore size and diminishes age spots.

. Cheeks & Nose - $200.00 A

5 ! Light Chemical Peels

' Vascutouch 1 30 to 45 minutes/$75.00

' Treatment of broken facial capillories, spider veins, cherry angiomas, i Gives your skin a healthy exfoliation of dead skin cells, which provides
E removal of skin tags and calcium deposits. your skin a glow with no peeling. Best if done every 2-4 weeks.

« Appointments can be made every two weeks.

Laser Hair Removal and Photofacials

Laser hair removal removes unwanted facial and body hair.
Photofacials remove age spots, improve complexion and help with
redness of skin.

All laser hair removal clients are required to have a laser physical.
The physical has to be performed by one of our medical providers.
Free laser consultations are available.

Ladies

Treatment

Abdomen Full
Abdomen Parficl
Bikini Full

Bikini Partial

Lower Back & Butiocks
Lower Back

Thighs (Incl. Part. Bikini)
Lower Legs & Knees
Upper Lip

Chin

Chin & Neck

Breasts

Mape of Neck

Sides of Face
Forearms

Underarms

Feet & Toes

Gentlemen
Treatment
Abdomen Full
Back Full

Single
$195.80
$132.00
$240.00
$154.00
$169.40
$162.80
$382.80
$320.10
$154.00
$154.00
$170.50
§123.20
$138.60
$158.40
$231.00
$158.40
123.20

Single
$211.20
$321.20

Package of Six
$1057.10
$712.80
$1188.00
$831.60
$915.20
$878.90
$2066.90
$1728.10
$831.60
$831.60
§920.70
$665.50
$748.00
$855.80
$1247.40
$855.80
$665.50

Package of Six
$1140.70
$1734.70

' Two 15 minute sessions - $125.00
' Four 15 minute sessions - $§175.00

+ CO2 Froxel Laser Resurfacing

' Face - $300.00-3600.00 (depending on depth)
, Chest - $300.00-5600.00 (depending on depth)
: Arms - $150.00 per arm

Medi-Facials
i Uses medical strength products to help revitalize dull, dehydrated skin
i and clean pores.

 Mini Facial - 30min/$45.00
i Consists of cleansing, toning and mask. Followed by maisturizer and
\ sunscreen.

' Spa Facial - 55min/$75.00
, Consists of a consultation, cleansing, steaming, exfoliation, massage
. and sun block (extractions optional).

' Teen/Acne Facial - 55min/$75.00
: This deep pore cleansing includes extractions, exfoliation and @
« freatment mask. Start your teen off right with good skin care regimen.

' Anii-Aging Facial - 45min/$75.00
. This deep cleansing includes steaming, brightening enzyme mask,
. exfoliating scrub followed by a rehydrating facial massage and sunblock.

Additional Facial Services

! Enzyme Peel, Lactic 15%, Glycolic 15% to 30%
| Package of 3 - $200.00
1 Package of 6 - $338.00

! Medium Depth Chemical Peels

1 30 to 45 minutes/$99.00

: Lightens sun spots and age spots, clears acne by causing light flaking
of the skin and opening up the pores. Best if done every 3-4 weeks.

! Salicylic 30%, Glycolic 40% to 70%, Modified Jessner 14%

+ Alpho Beta 17%, Retin A
: Package of 3 - §270.00
i Package of 6 - $480.00

: Deep & Extra Deep Chemical Peels

+ 30 to 45 minutes/$125.00

i Must be prepared on 4% hydroquinone and tretinoin for at least 4-6
1 weeks before peel. These peels will reduce fine lines, age spots, acne
+ scarring and will help with collagen reproduction.

: Best if done every 4-6 weeks.

i Trioplex with Retin A Peel, TCA 15% with Retin A Peel

i Jessner with Retin A Peel

i Package of 3 - $335.00

: Package of 6 - $600.00

i Extra Deep Chemical Peels
i 30 to 45 minutes/$300.00
' Obagi Blue Peel, VI Peel
! Package of 2 - $540.00

| Eyebrow Tint $20.00

. Eyelash Tint $20.00

» Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint $30.00
' Skin Consullation Free

Chest $321.20 $1734.70  Package of 4 - §960.00

Chest & Abdomen $321.20 $1734.70
Ears $100.10 $540.10
Nape of Neck $113.30 $611.60
Shoulders £180.40 §974.60
Upper Arms $180.40 $974.60
Forearms $180.40 $974.60

| Microdermabrasion Treatment

! This non-invasive mechanical exfoliation helps minimize fine lines and
. wrinkle, reduces pore size and superficial scarring.

i Add a chemical peel for $10.00.

' Face - $85.00/each, $450.00/pack of &

! Face, neck & décolleté - $130.00/each, $720.00/pack of 6

| Waxing - Body and Facial, see website for pricing.




