## Products

Latisse Eyelash Lengthener - \$120.00/bottle

**OBAGI C-Rx System** 

C-Rx Vitamin C Serum- \$99.00

C-Rx Exfoliating Day Lotion - \$55.00

C-Rx Night Cream- \$87.00

C-Rx Starter Kit - \$320.00

## **OBAGI NU-DERM**

In a recent clinical study, the Obagi Nu-Derm System was proven to be 2-3 times more effective than other commonly prescribed skin care treatments.

Foaming Gel - \$42.00

Toner - \$42.00 Clear - \$89.00

Exfoderm® & Exfoderm® Forte - \$60.00

Blender® - \$87.00

Tretinoin Cream .05% & 0.1% - \$75.00

Healthy Skin Protection SPF 35 - \$42.00

Elastiderm - \$95.00

Full size kit - \$405.00

## Botox & Dysport

Botox gets rid of expression lines in forehead, glabella and crow's feet. Dysport is a new Botox like product (\$4.00 per unit).

Glabella

\$12.00 per unit (21-27 average units used)

Forehead

\$12.00 per unit (10-14 average units used)

Crows Feet

\$12.00 per unit (24-32 average units used)

Restylane, Juvederm & Radiesse

Nasolabial folds, lips, scars, facial lines and wrinkles.

\$250.00-\$600.00, pricing varies with treatment areas.

Glytone Body Products

Pricing available on site.

We also have a complete line of:

Glytone

Glo Therapeutics & Mineral makeup



Appt by Request Closed

Premier Aesthetics and Laser Center

Rodney Lutz, MD

Donielle Wybel, C.A.C. & Laser Technician

Park Place Office Suites 3410 Six Forks Rd. Raleigh, NC 27609

919-571-0038

Laser Hair Removal and Photofacials Laser hair removal removes unwanted facial and body hair. Photofacials remove age spots, improve complexion and help with redness of skin.

All laser hair removal clients are required to have a laser physical. The physical has to be performed by one of our medical providers. Free laser consultations are available.

## Ladies

Ludies		
Treatment	Single	Package of Six
Abdomen Full	\$195.80	\$1057.10
Abdomen Partial	\$132.00	\$712.80
Bikini Full	\$240.00	\$1188.00
Bikini Partial	\$154.00	\$831.60
Lower Back & Buttocks	\$169.40	\$915.20
Lower Back	\$162.80	\$878.90
Thighs (Incl. Part. Bikini)	\$382.80	\$2066.90
Lower Legs & Knees	\$320.10	\$1728.10
Upper Lip	\$154.00	\$831.60
Chin	\$154.00	\$831.60
Chin & Neck	\$170.50	\$920.70
Breasts	\$123.20	\$665.50
Nape of Neck	\$138.60	\$748.00
Sides of Face	\$158.40	\$855.80
Forearms	\$231.00	\$1247.40
Underarms	\$158.40	\$855.80
Feet & Toes	123.20	\$665.50

Gentlemen		
Treatment	Single	Package of Six
Abdomen Full	\$211.20	\$1140.70
Back Full	\$321.20	\$1734.70
Chest	\$321.20	\$1734.70
Chest & Abdomen	\$321.20	\$1734.70
Ears	\$100.10	\$540.10
Nope of Neck	\$113.30	\$611.60
Shoulders	\$180.40	\$974.60
Upper Arms	\$180.40	\$974.60
Forearms	\$180.40	\$974.60

PL

Full Face - \$350.00 Cheeks & Nose - \$200.00

Vascutouch

Treatment of broken facial capillaries, spider veins, cherry angiomas, removal of skin tags and calcium deposits.

Appointments can be made every two weeks.

Two 15 minute sessions - \$125.00

Four 15 minute sessions - \$175.00

CO2 Fraxel Laser Resurfacing

Face - \$300.00-\$600.00 (depending on depth)

Chest - \$300.00-\$600.00 (depending on depth)

Arms - \$150.00 per arm

Medi-Facials

Uses medical strength products to help revitalize dull, dehydrated skin and clean pores.

Mini Facial - 30min/\$45.00

Consists of cleansing, toning and mask. Followed by moisturizer and sunscreen.

Spa Facial - 55min/\$75.00

Consists of a consultation, cleansing, steaming, exfoliation, massage and sun block (extractions optional).

Teen/Acne Facial - 55min/\$75.00

This deep pore cleansing includes extractions, exfoliation and a treatment mask. Start your teen off right with good skin care regimen.

Anti-Aging Facial - 45min/\$75.00

This deep cleansing includes steaming, brightening enzyme mask, exfoliating scrub followed by a rehydrating facial massage and sunblock.

Additional Facial Services Eyebrow Tint \$20.00 Eyelash Tint \$20.00 Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint \$30.00 Skin Consultation Free Chemical Peels

Improves texture, pore size and diminishes age spots.

Light Chemical Peels

30 to 45 minutes/\$75.00

Gives your skin a healthy exfoliation of dead skin cells, which provides your skin a glow with no peeling. Best if done every 2-4 weeks.

Enzyme Peel, Lactic 15%, Glycolic 15% to 30%

Package of 3 - \$200.00

Package of 6 - \$338.00

Medium Depth Chemical Peels

30 to 45 minutes/\$99.00

Lightens sun spots and age spots, clears acne by causing light flaking of the skin and opening up the pores. Best if done every 3-4 weeks. Salicylic 30%, Glycolic 40% to 70%, Modified Jessner 14%

Alpha Beta 17%, Retin A

Package of 3 - \$270.00

Package of 6 - \$480.00

Deep & Extra Deep Chemical Peels

30 to 45 minutes/\$125.00

Must be prepared on 4% hydroquinone and tretinoin for at least 4-6 weeks before peel. These peels will reduce fine lines, age spots, acne scarring and will help with collagen reproduction.

Best if done every 4-6 weeks.

Trioplex with Retin A Peel, TCA 15% with Retin A Peel

Jessner with Retin A Peel

Package of 3 - \$335.00

Package of 6 - \$600.00

Extra Deep Chemical Peels 30 to 45 minutes/\$300.00 Obagi Blue Peel, VI Peel

Package of 2 - \$540.00

Package of 4 - \$960.00

Microdermabrasion Treatment

This non-invasive mechanical exfoliation helps minimize fine lines and wrinkle, reduces pore size and superficial scarring.

Add a chemical peel for \$10.00.

Face - \$85.00/each, \$450.00/pack of 6

Face, neck & décolleté - \$130.00/each, \$720.00/pack of 6

Waxing - Body and Facial, see website for pricing.





